Request for Proposals
For State Emergency Solutions Grant CARES Act Funding First Allocation (ESG-CV3)

Amendment 1

The proposed funding request for HOMELESSNESS AND HOUSING
ALLIANCE is $168,076.67

APZI1 - ESG CV3 Contract Amendment
HOMELESSNESS AND HOUSING ALLIANCE

Total ESG CV3 Funding $168,067.67

Deliverables SFY22/23 SFY 23/24
Street Outreach 0 48
Emergency Shelter 0 96
Prevention 0 24

RRH 0 62

HMIS 0 0

Admin 0 0

Funding SFY22/23 SFY 23/24
Street Outreach $0 $18,500.00

Emergency Shelter $0 $31,000.00



Prevention
RRH
HMIS

Admin
Total

Grant total

***Please note: Subcontractors will receive 2% in Admin Fees.

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$168,067.67

$27,000.00
$75,000.00
$3,961.92

$12,605.75

$168,067.67



